
 

BRGS A-Level Post-results Services 
 

 
Service Level 

 
Deadline 

Cost per Unit/Component (£) 
AQA Edexcel WJEC 

 

1 
 

Priority review of marking 
 

25 August 
 

£54.00 
 

£60.00 
 

£51.00 
 

2 
 

Priority review of marking with copy of script 
 

25 August 
 

£54.00 
 

£60.00 
 

£63.00 

If you have a University place pending your A-level results then you need a priority review of marking. You only have a week to apply. These are returned 
to school within 15 days but are usually returned quicker than that. Applications can be made on Results Day but check Exam Office opening times below. 

 
3 

 
Priority access to scripts 1 September 

 
FREE 

 
FREE 

 
£12.00 

This is the quickest way to get access to your exam paper. You only have a week to apply. The copies will be back at school within 20 days but usually 
arrive before then. This gives you time to decide whether you want a remark before the September deadline. 

 

4 
 

Review of marking 
 

29 September 
 

£45.00 
 

£51.00 
 

£44.00 
 

5 
 

Review of marking with copy of script 
 

29 September 
 

£45.00 
 

£51.00 
 

£56.00 

This is just a standard re-mark where time is not of the essence. Be aware that grades can go down as well as up so it is important to discuss this option 
with your subject teacher, especially if you are near a grade boundary. 

 
6 

 
Clerical re-check 

 
29 September 

 
£9.00 

 
£13.00 

 
£12.00 

 

7 
 

Clerical re-check with copy of script 
 

29 September 
 

£9.00 
 

£13.00 
 

£24.00 

This is not a re-mark of your exam paper but is checked to ensure that all questions have been marked, all marks have been added up and totaled correctly. 

8 Non-priority access to scripts (original) 
 

29 September FREE FREE £12.00 

Do not ask for your original exam paper back if you are considering any kind of appeal about your results. This option is only for students who wish to learn 
from their exam paper. The scripts are returned to school by 3rd November. 

 Please Note: A small admin charge has been added to these costs 

Note: If the overall grade changes (up or down), the cost of the unit reviewed for that subject will be refunded (All Exam Boards) 
None of the above services are applicable to coursework/controlled assessment units. 

 
Exam Office Summer Opening Hours:  August 18, 19, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 30 and 31 10am – 2pm 
(Tel: 01706 233409) 



A-LEVEL POST RESULTS SERVICE APPLICATION 2022 
 

Please fill in all sections of this form in BLOCK CAPITALS 
 

PERSONAL DETAILS 
 

Forename: Surname:  Candidate No.:    
 
 

Tutor Group: Mobile No: E-Mail: 
(Some exam boards send electronic copies of scripts) 

 

 
 
 
 

BOARD EXAM TITLE Paper/Unit Service Fee (£) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Total £ 

SERVICE NUMBERS 
1. Priority review 
2. Priority review 

& photocopy 
3. Priority copy 

only 
4. Review 
5. Review & 

photocopy 
6. Clerical check 
7. Clerical check & 

photocopy 
8. Original script 

 
 

I wish to request the service indicated above. In relation to a review of marking, I give my consent for the 
Examinations Officer to make an enquiry about the result on my behalf and in doing so I understand that 
the final subject grade awarded to me may be lower than, higher than, or the same as the grade which 
was originally awarded for this subject. 

 
 
 

Signed: (Candidate) Date:    
 
 

Instructions: 
Email your completed form (with signature) to exams@brgs.org.uk 
Please make payment via ParentPay at www.parentpay.com  (selecting “Exams – post results 
2022” and edit to the required amount) prior to presenting your form to the Exams office.  (If you 
have any queries about ParentPay / Log in details, please contact Mrs Whyte in the General office) 

 
 
 

For Office use: REVIEW OF MARKING RESULT - 

Payment received: Date: 

Date service applied for: Date response received in exams: 

Date issued: Received by: 
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