



BRGS A-Level Post-results Services





Service Level		Deadline	Cost per Unit/Component (£)			
			AQA	Edexcel	WJEC	
1	Priority review of marking	25 August	£54.00	£60.00	£51.00	
2	Priority review of marking with copy of script	25 August	£54.00	£60.00	£63.00	
If you have a University place pending your A-level results then you need a priority review of marking. You only have a week to apply. These are returned to school within 15 days but are usually returned quicker than that. Applications can be made on Results Day but check Exam Office opening times below.						
3	Priority access to scripts	1 September	FREE	FREE	£12.00	
This is the quickest way to get access to your exam paper. You only have a week to apply. The copies will be back at school within 20 days but usually arrive before then. This gives you time to decide whether you want a remark before the September deadline.						
4	Review of marking	29 September	£45.00	£51.00	£44.00	
5	Review of marking with copy of script	29 September	£45.00	£51.00	£56.00	
This is just a standard re-mark where time is not of the essence. Be aware that grades can go down as well as up so it is important to discuss this option with your subject teacher, especially if you are near a grade boundary.						
6	Clerical re-check	29 September	£9.00	£13.00	£12.00	
7	Clerical re-check with copy of script	29 September	£9.00	£13.00	£24.00	
This is not a re-mark of your exam paper but is checked to ensure that all questions have been marked, all marks have been added up and totaled correctly.						
8	Non-priority access to scripts (original)	29 September	FREE	FREE	£12.00	
Do not ask for your original exam paper back if you are considering any kind of appeal about your results. This option is only for students who wish to learn from their exam paper. The scripts are returned to school by 3 rd November.						

Please Note: A small admin charge has been added to these cost

Note: If the overall grade changes (up or down), the cost of the unit reviewed for that subject will be refunded (All Exam Boards)

None of the above services are applicable to coursework/controlled assessment units.

Exam Office Summer Opening Hours: August 18, 19, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 30 and 31

10am - 2pm

(**Tel:** 01706 233409)

A-LEVEL POST RESULTS SERVICE APPLICATION 2022

Please fill in all sections of this form in BLOCK CAPITALS

PERSONAL DETAILS Forename: _____ Surname: ____ Candidate No.: _____ Tutor Group: _____ Mobile No: _____ E-Mail: ____ (Some exam boards send electronic copies of scripts) **SERVICE NUMBERS** 1. Priority review Paper/Unit Fee (£) BOARD | EXAM TITLE Service 2. Priority review & photocopy 3. Priority copy only 4. Review 5. Review & photocopy 6. Clerical check 7. Clerical check & Total £ photocopy 8. Original script I wish to request the service indicated above. In relation to a review of marking, I give my consent for the Examinations Officer to make an enquiry about the result on my behalf and in doing so I understand that the final subject grade awarded to me may be lower than, higher than, or the same as the grade which was originally awarded for this subject. (Candidate) Date: _____ Signed:

Instructions:

Email your completed form (with signature) to exams@brgs.org.uk

Please make payment via ParentPay at www.parentpay.com (selecting "Exams – post results 2022" and edit to the required amount) prior to presenting your form to the Exams office. (If you have any queries about ParentPay / Log in details, please contact Mrs Whyte in the General office)

For Office use: REVIEW OF MARKING RESULT -				
Payment received:	Date:			
Date service applied for:	Date response received in exams:			
Date issued:	Received by:			